
S. No. 

10 

11 

12 

13 

15 

6 

14 

16 

7 

17 

18 

2 

1 

3 

Reg. TITPY/GCA/09 

1 

2 

3 

TECHN0CRATS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY-PHARMACY Approved By PCI & Govt. of Madhya Pradesh 

4 
5 

Affiliated To Rajeev Gandhi Proudyogiki Vishwavidyalaya, Bhopal MP Anand Nagar (In front of Hathaikheda Dam), P.B. No. 24, Post Piplani, BHEL, Bhopal-462021 Ph No. -6535540, 2731603, 2713736, FaN- 0753-2731679, E-mail: tecnocrats. pharmacy pnail com, Web site: www. itpharmacy.net 

Academic Calendar 2022-23 B. Pharmacy Odd Semester 

Duration of Semester 

Registration Date & Commencement of Classes 

Dealing with the short attendance student (Before first 
sessional exam) Dispatch short attendance Latter to the 
Parents through Registered address and display attendance % of the all student on college notice board First Faculty Feedback from students(Particular student should have attendance greater than 50% attendance 
strictly ) 

Particular 

I Sessional Examination 

Display of the marks of I Sessional Examination 
Dealing with the short attendance student (After first 
sessional exam) Dispatch short attendance Latter / Final 
warning letter to the Parents through Registered address 
and display attendance % of the all student on college 
notice board 

Dussehra Holiday 

Oricntation Program for First year students of TIT-PY 15/12/2022 

Submission of Examination Forn through RGPV Portal 
Without late fee With Late Fee. 

Diwali Vacation 

II Sessional Examination (Full Syllabus) 
Last date of Teaching 

Display of the marks of II Sessional Examination 

Practical Viva Voice Examination 

Submission of Sessional marks in the University 

Semester Examination (Theory) 

Notes: 

Semester Break/ Internship 

National Pharmacy Week 

Date: 05/12/2022 

Dates 

I Sem 

Time table should be follow strictly. 

July to December 2022 

15 Dec 2022 

15 Jan 2023 

10 Jan 2023 

16 Jan. to 21 Jan 2023 

23 Jan 2023 

23 Feb 2023 

10 Feb to 06 March 2023 
07 Feb to 12 March 2023 

16-22 Feb 2023 

10 Marclh 23 

25 Feb 2023 

26 March -03 April 2023 

Up to 13 March 2023 
14 Marclh to 25 March 2023 

Afler end semester examination 

As per Available Dates 

All teachers must take tutorial for different groups of students. Daily attendance should carry portion taught. 
Assignments should be given as per required. Students are advice to write date on each class notes written by them. 
Students should be encouraged to prepare and give presentations to selected topics. 

Students my approaches the their class teachers with written applications and supporting documents in case they 
avail long leaves for more than three days. 

Principa! 
Torhnocrats InstiskeBrtonology-Phannaey 

An.N), Dhn)al(M.) 



S. No. 

9 

12 

10 

13 

14 

15 

16 

18 

17 

7 

5 

3 

4 

6 

2 

1 

2. 

TECHNOCRATS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY-PHARMACY 

2 

Reg. TITPY/GCA/08 

Affiliated To Rajeev Gandhi Proudyogiki Vishwavidyalaya, Bhopal MP Anand Nagar (In front of Hathaikheda Dam), P.B. No. 24, Post Piplani, BHEL, Bhopal-462021 Fh No -6535540. 2731603. 2713736 F - 0735-2731679, E-mail technogats pharmacyS2mail con, Websita: www.itpharmac net 

Approved By PCI & Govt. of Madhya Pradesh 

Duration of Semester 

Registration Date & Commencement of Classes 
Dealing with the short attendance student (Before first sessional exam) Dispatch short attendance Latter to the Parents through Registered address and display attendance % of the all student on college notice board First Faculty Feedback from students(Particular student should have attendance greater than 50%% attendance strictly ) 

Dussehra Holiday 

Academic Calendar 2022-23 B. Pharmacy Odd Semester 

I Sessional Examination 

Display of the marks of I Sessional Examination 
Dealing with the short attendance student (After first sessional exam) Dispatch short attendance Latter / Final warning letter to the Parents through Registered address and display attendance % of the all student on college notice board 

Diwali Vacation 

Particular 

Submission of Examination Form through RGPV Portal Without late fee With Late Fee. 

Last date of Teaching 

II Sessional Examination (Full Syllabus) 

Display of the marks of II Sessional Examination 

Practical Viva Voice Examination 

Submission of Sessional marks in the University 

Semester Examination (Theory) 

Notes: 

Semester Break/ Internship 

National Pharmacy Week 

III Sem 

Time table should be follow strictly. 

Date: 01/08/2 022 

Dates 

V Sem 

July to December 2022 

16 Aug 2022 16 Aug 2022| 16 Aug 2022 

10 Sept 2022 

15 Oct.2022 

19-24 Sept 2022 

28 Sep 2022 

10 Nov.2022 

02 Oct. to 090ct 2022 

10 Nov. to 26 Dec 2022 
27 Dec 22 to 03 Jan.2023 

23 Oct to 30 Oct.2022 

16 Nov. to 22 Nov.2022 

31 Dec 2022 

25 Nov.2022 

23 Jan to 31 Jan 2023 

As Per RGPV 

10 Jan to 2 1Jan 2023 

VII Sem 

After end semester examination 

As per Available Dates 

All teachers must take tutorial for different groups of students. Daily attendance should carry portion taught. 
Assignments should be given as per required. Students are advice to write date on each class notes written by them. 
Students should be encouraged to prepare and give presentations to selected topics. 

Students my approaches the their class teachers with written applications and supporting documents 
avail long leaves for more than three days. 

Principal 
Technocrats Institute of TeciHbregtaramacy 

Anand Nagar, Bhopal (M.P.) 



4 

Reg. TITPY/GCAV12 

S. No. 

6 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

TECHNOCRATS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY-PHARMACY 
Approved By PCI & Govt. of Madhya Pradesh 

16 

Affiliated To Rajeev Gandhi Proudyogiki Vishwavidyalaya, Bhopal MP 
Anand Nagar (in front of Hathaikheda Dam), P.B. No. 24, Post Piplani, BHEL, Bhopal-462021 

Fh Na -6535540, 2731603, 2713736 FAN- 0753-2731679, E-mail technorats phatmacy gmail com. Webite wwv. itpharmacy net 

17 

3 

Duration of Semester 

Academic Calendar 2022-23 B. Pharmacy Even Semester 

Registration Date & Commencement of Classes 
Dealing with the short attendance student (Before first 
sessional exam) Dispatch short attendance Latter to the 
Parents through Registered address and display 
attendance % of the all student on college notice board 
First Faculty Feedback from students(Particular student 
should have attendance greater than 50% attendance 
strictly) 

Particular 

I Sessional Examination 

Display of the marks of I Sessional Examination 
Dealing with the short attendance student (After first 
sessional exam) Dispatch short attendance Latter / Final 
warning letter to the Parents through Registered address 
and display attendance % of the all student on college 
notice board 

Submission of Examination Form through RGPV Portal 
Without late fee With Late Fee. 

Holi Vacation 

II Sessional Examination (Full Syllabus) 

Last date of Teaching 
Display of the marks of II Sessional Examination 

Practical Viva Voice Examination 

Submission of Sessional marks in the University 

Semester Examination (Theory) 

Semester Break/Internship 

Notes: 

National Pharmacy Week 

Date: 05/01/2023 

Time table should be follow strictly. 

Dates 

II Sem 

January to July 2023 

17 March 2023 

12 April 2023 

10 May 2023 

17- 22 April 2023 

25 April 2023 

12 May 2023 

10 June to 21 June 2023 
22 June to 27 June 2023 

07 March to 09 March 2023 

15 - 20 May 2023 

22 June 2023 

23 May 2023 

13- 18 July2023 

Upto 27 June 2023 

28 June tol2 July 2023 

After end semester examination 

As per Available Dates 

All teachers must take tutorial for different groups of students. Daily attendance should carry portion taught. 
Assignments should be given as per required. Students are advice to write date on each class notes written by them. 

Students should be encouraged to prepare and give presentations to selected topics. 

Students my approaches the their class teachers with written applications and supporting documents in case they want to avail 
long leaves for more than three days . 

Puncpat 
icchnocrats institute of Teciys!gAarmacy 

Anand Nagar, Bhopal (P) 



Reg. TITPY/GCA/11 

2 

S. No. 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

TECHNOCRATS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY-PHARMACY 

16 

17 

Affiliated To Rajeev Gandhi Proudyogiki Vishwavidyalaya, Bhopal MP 
Anand Nagar (In front of Hathaikheda Dam), P.B. No. 24, Post Piplani, BHEL, Bhopal-462021 

Ph No -6535540. 2751693, 2713736, F aN-0735-2731679, E-mail tedhnoT ats pharmacy ® gmail com, Website: www.titpharmacy.net 

2 
3 
4 

Approved By PCI & Govt. of Madhya Pradesh 

Duration of Semester 

Academic Calendar 2022-23 B. Pharmacy Even Semester 

Particular 

First Faculty Feedback from students(Particular 

Registration Date & Commencement of Classes 
Dealing with the short attendance student (Before first 
sessional exam) Dispatch short attendance Latter to 

the Parents through Registered address and display 15 March 2023 
attendance % of the all student on college notice 
board 

I Sessional Examination 

Holi Vacation 

Display of the marks of I Sessional Examination 
Dealing with the short attendance student (After first 
sessional exam) Dispatch short attendance Latter / 
Final warning letter to the Parents through Registered 
address and display attendance % of the all student 
on college notice board 

Portal 

student should have attendance greater than 50% 15 April 2023 
attendance strictly ) 

Submission of Examination Form through RGPV 

Without late fee with late fee. 

II Sessional Examination (Full Syllabus) 

Last date of Teaching 

Display of the marks of II Sessional Examination 

Practical Viva Voice Examination 

Submission of Sessional marks in the University 

Semester Examination (Theory) 

Notes: 

Semester Break/ Internship 

National Pharmacy Week 

Dates 

VI Sem 

January to July 2023 

02 Jan 2023 

IV Semn 

17 Feb 2023 

Time table should be follow strictly. 

27 March -01 
April 2023 

30 March 2023 

05 April 2023 

07 March to 09 
March 2023 

As per RGPV 

01 May -06 May 
2023 

27 May 2023 

30 May 2023 

Date: 05/01/2023 

29-26 June 2023 

As per Available 
Dates 

10 Feb 2023 

25 Feb 2023 

07 March to 
09 March 

2023 

10 March 10 March 

2023 2023 

13-17 Feb 13-17 Feb 
2023 

VIII Sem 

02 Jan 2023 

17 March 23 17 March 23 
March 23 March 23 

|20 April 2023|20 April 2023 
20 March 20 March 

2023 2023 

12 -17 July 20232IMay to 31|21May to 31 
May 2023 May 2022 
25 May 02 20-26 April 
May 2023 2023 

27 Jun to 11 July 11 May to 31 24 April to 20 
2023 May 2023 May 2023 

After end 

10 Feb 2023 

Students my approaches the their class teachers with written applications and supporting documents in 
long leaves for more than three days . 

25 Feb 2023 

As per RGPV As per RGPV 

07 March to 
09 March 

2023 

All teachers must take tutorial for different groups of students. Daily attendance should carry portion taught. 
Assignments should be given as per required. Students are advice to write date on each class notes written by them. 
Students should be encouraged to prepare and give presentations to selected topics. 

After end 
semester semester 

examination examination 
As per As per 

Available Available 

Dates 

Principaf 
Technocrats fnstilute of Technology-Phamacy 

Director 

2023 

20 Feb 2023 20 Feb 2023 

After end 
semester 

examination 

Dates 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

