

Approved By PCI & Govt. of Madhya Pradesh Affiliated To Rajeev Gandhi Proudyogiki Vishwavidyalaya, Bhopal MP

Anand Nagar (In front of Hathaikheda Dam), P.B. No. 24, Post Piplani, BHEL, Bhopal-462021 Ph. No. -6535540, 2751693, 2713736,Fax- 0755-2751679, E-mail: teclinocrats.pharmacy@gmail.com, Website: www.tipharmacy.net

Reg. TITPY/GCA/09

Date: 05/12/2022

Academic Calendar 2022-23 B. Pharmacy Odd Semester

S. No.	1 articular	Dates		
		I Sem		
1	Duration of Semester	July to December 2022		
2	Registration Date & Commencement of Classes	15 Dec 2022		
3	Orientation Program for First year studen			
4	Dealing with the short attendance student (Before first sessional exam) Dispatch short attendance Latter to the Parents through Registered address and display attendance % of the all student on college notice board.	15 Jan 2023		
5	should have attendance greater than 50% attendance strictly)	10 Jan 2023		
6	I Sessional Examination	16 Jan. to 21 Jan 2023		
7	Display of the marks of I Sessional Examination	23 Jan 2023		
8	Dealing with the short attendance student (After first sessional exam) Dispatch short attendance Latter / Final warning letter to the Parents through Registered address and display attendance % of the all student on college notice board	23 Feb 2023		
9	Dussehra Holiday			
10	Submission of Examination Form through RGPV Portal Without late fee With Late Fee.	10 Feb to 06 March 2023 07 Feb to 12 March 2023		
11	Diwali Vacation			
12	II Sessional Examination (Full Syllabus)	16–22 Feb 2023		
13	Last date of Teaching	10 March 23		
14	Display of the marks of II Sessional Examination	25 Feb 2023		
15	Practical Viva Voice Examination	26 March - 03 April 2023		
16	Submission of Sessional marks in the University	Up to 13 March 2023		
17	Semester Examination (Theory)	14 March to 25 March 2023		
18	Semester Break/ Internship	After end semester examination		
19	National Pharmacy Week	As per Available Dates		

Notes:

- 1. All teachers must take tutorial for different groups of students. Daily attendance should carry portion taught.
- 2. Assignments should be given as per required. Students are advice to write date on each class notes written by them.
- 3. Students should be encouraged to prepare and give presentations to selected topics.
- 4. Time table should be follow strictly.
- Students my approaches the their class teachers with written applications and supporting documents in case they w
 avail long leaves for more than three days.

Principal
Technocrats Institute activation on Anand Magar, Bhopal (M.P.)



Approved By PCI & Govt. of Madhya Pradesh
Affiliated To Rajeev Gandhi Proudyogiki Vishwavidyalaya, Bhopal MP

Anand Nagar (In front of Hathaikheda Dam), P.B. No. 24, Post Piplani, BHEL, Bhopal-462021
Ph. No. -6535540, 2751693, 2713736, Fax- 0755-2751679, E-mail: technocrats.pharmacy@gmail.com, Website: www.tipharmacy.net

Reg. TITPY/GCA/08

Academic Calendar 2022-23 B. Pharmacy Odd Semester

Date: 01/08/2022

S. No.	Particular	Dates		
		III Sem	V Sem	VII Sem
1	Duration of Semester	July to December 2022		2022
2	Registration Date & Commencement of Classes	16 Aug 2022 16 Aug 2022 16 Aug 2		
3	Dealing with the short attendance student (Before first sessional exam) Dispatch short attendance Latter to the Parents through Registered address and display attendance % of the all student on college persons have the	10 Sept 2022		
4	First Faculty Feedback from students(Particular student should have attendance greater than 50% attendance strictly)	. 15 Oct.2022		
5	I Sessional Examination	19-24 Sept 2022		
6	Display of the marks of I Sessional Examination	28 Sep 2022		
7.	Dealing with the short attendance student (After first sessional exam) Dispatch short attendance Latter / Final warning letter to the Parents through Registered address and display attendance % of the all student on college notice board	10 Nov.2022		
8	Dussehra Holiday	02 Oct. to 09Oct 2022		
9	Submission of Examination Form through RGPV Portal Without late fee With Late Fee.	10 Nov 27 Dec 2	10 Nov. to 26 Dec 2022 27 Dec 22 to 03 Jan.2023	
10	Diwali Vacation	23 Oct	23 Oct to 30 Oct.2022	
11	II Sessional Examination (Full Syllabus)	16 Nov.	16 Nov. to 22 Nov.2022	
12	Last date of Teaching	31	31 Dec 2022	
13	Display of the marks of II Sessional Examination	25	25 Nov.2022	
4	Practical Viva Voice Examination	23 Jan	23 Jan to 31 Jan 2023	
5	Submission of Sessional marks in the University		As Per RGPV	
6	Semester Examination (Theory)	10 Jan to 2 1Jan 2023		
7 5	Semester Break/ Internship	After end se	After end semester examination	
8 1	National Pharmacy Week	As per Available Dates		

Notes:

- All teachers must take tutorial for different groups of students. Daily attendance should carry portion taught.
- 2. Assignments should be given as per required. Students are advice to write date on each class notes written by them.
- Students should be encouraged to prepare and give presentations to selected topics.
- Time table should be follow strictly.
- Students my approaches the their class teachers with written applications and supporting documents in avail long leaves for more than three days.

Principal Technocrats Institute of Technocrats Institute of Technocrats Anand Nagar, Bhopal (M.P.)



Approved By PCI & Govt. of Madhya Pradesh Affiliated To Rajeev Gandhi Proudyogiki Vishwavidyalaya, Bhopal MP

Anand Nagar (In front of Hathaikheda Dam), P.B. No. 24, Post Piplani, BHEL, Bhopal-462021 Ph. No. - 6535540, 2751693, 2713736,Fax- 0735-2751679, E-mail: technocrats.phatmacy@gmail.com, Website: www.titpharmacy.net

Reg. TITPY/GCA/12

Academic Calendar 2022-23 B. Pharmacy Even Semester

S. No.		Dates		
	Particular	II Sem		
1	Duration of Semester	January to July 2023		
2	Registration Date & Commencement of Classes	17 March 2023		
3	Dealing with the short attendance student (Before first sessional exam) Dispatch short attendance Latter to the Parents through Registered address and display attendance % of the all student on college notice board	12 April 2023		
4	First Faculty Feedback from students(Particular student should have attendance greater than 50% attendance strictly)	10 May 2023		
5	I Sessional Examination	17- 22 April 2023		
6	Display of the marks of I Sessional Examination	25 April 2023		
7	Dealing with the short attendance student (After first sessional exam) Dispatch short attendance Latter / Final warning letter to the Parents through Registered address and display attendance % of the all student on college notice board	12 May 2023		
8	Submission of Examination Form through RGPV Portal Without late fee With Late Fee.	10 June to 21 June 2023 22 June to 27 June 2023		
9	Holi Vacation	07 March to 09 March 2023		
10	II Sessional Examination (Full Syllabus)	15 - 20 May 2023		
11	Last date of Teaching	22 June 2023		
12	Display of the marks of II Sessional Examination	23 May 2023		
13	Practical Viva Voice Examination	13- 18 July2023		
14	Submission of Sessional marks in the University	Upto 27 June 2023		
15	Semester Examination (Theory)	28 June to 12 July 2023		
16	Semester Break/Internship	After end semester examination		
17	National Pharmacy Week	As per Available Dates		

Notes:

All teachers must take tutorial for different groups of students. Daily attendance should carry portion taught.

Assignments should be given as per required. Students are advice to write date on each class notes written by them.

Students should be encouraged to prepare and give presentations to selected topics.

Time table should be follow strictly.

Students my approaches the their class teachers with written applications and supporting documents in case they want to avail long leaves for more than three days .

Anand Nagar, Bhopal (M.P.)

Date: 05/01/2023



Approved By PCI & Govt. of Madhya Pradesh Affiliated To Rajeev Gandhi Proudyogiki Vishwavidyalaya, Bhopal MP

Anand Nagar (In front of Hathaikheda Dam), P.B. No. 24, Post Piplani, BHEL, Bhopal-462021 Fh. No. - 6535540, 2751693, 2713736,Fax- 0755-2751679, E-mail: technocrats pharmacy@gmail.com, Website: www.titpharmacy.net

Reg. TITPY/GCA/11

Academic Calendar 2022-23 B. Pharmacy Even Semester

	Particular	Dates		
S. No.		IV Sem	VI Sem	VIII Sem
1	Duration of Semester	January to July 2023		
2	Registration Date & Commencement of Classes	17 Feb 2023	02 Jan 2023	02 Jan 2023
3	Dealing with the short attendance student (Before first sessional exam) Dispatch short attendance Latter to the Parents through Registered address and display attendance % of the all student on college notice board	15 March 2023	10 Feb 2023	10 Feb 2023
4	First Faculty Feedback from students(Particular student should have attendance greater than 50% attendance strictly)		10 March 2023	10 March 2023
5	I Sessional Examination	27 March -01 April 2023	13-17 Feb 2023	13-17 Feb 2023
6	Display of the marks of I Sessional Examination	30 March 2023	20 Feb 2023	20 Feb 2023
7	Dealing with the short attendance student (After first sessional exam) Dispatch short attendance Latter / Final warning letter to the Parents through Registered address and display attendance % of the all student on college notice board	05 April 2023	25 Feb 2023	25 Feb 2023
8	Holi Vacation	07 March to 09 March 2023	07 March to 09 March 2023	07 March to 09 March 2023
9	Submission of Examination Form through RGPV Portal Without late fee with late fee.	As per RGPV	As per RGPV	As per RGPV
10	II Sessional Examination (Full Syllabus)	01 May -06 May 2023	17 March 23 March 23	17 March 23 March 23
11	Last date of Teaching	27 May 2023	20 April 2023	20 April 2023
12	Display of the marks of II Sessional Examination	30 May 2023	20 March 2023	20 March 2023
13	Practical Viva Voice Examination	12 -17 July 2023	21May to 31 May 2023	21May to 31 May 2022
14	Submission of Sessional marks in the University	29-26 June 2023	25 May 02 May 2023	20-26 April 2023
15	Semester Examination (Theory)	27 Jun to 11 July 2023	11 May to 31 May 2023	24 April to 20 May 2023
16	Semester Break/ Internship	After end semester examination	After end semester examination	After end semester examination
17	National Pharmacy Week	As per Available Dates	As per Available Dates	As per Available Dates

Notes

All teachers must take tutorial for different groups of students. Daily attendance should carry portion taught.

2. Assignments should be given as per required. Students are advice to write date on each class notes written by them

3. Students should be encouraged to prepare and give presentations to selected topics.

4. Time table should be follow strictly.

 Students my approaches the their class teachers with written applications and supporting documents in case long leaves for more than three days.

Principal
Technocrats Institute of Technology-Pharmacy
Anand Nagar Bhonai (N.P.)
Director

Date: 05/01/2023